Features
•   58 mm Package
• Resolutions Up To 12 Bit (4096 PPR equivalent)
• Incorporates Opto-ASIC Technology
• Industrial Grade, Heavy Duty Housing
• Wide Range of Operating Voltages (4.75 to 24 VCC)
The Model 958 Single Turn Absolute is ideal for a wide variety of industrial applications requir-
ing an encoder with Size 58 mm mounting and absolute positioning output.  A rugged, indus-

 958/X   Excess Gray 0180 0250 0360 0500 0720 1000
                                   1440 2000 2880 4000
Model 958 Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
958/G ST IP50PP4096 CW2060
               MODEL
958/G = Gray Code
958/B = Natural Binary Code
958/X = XS Gray Code
SEALING
              IP50
              IP64
              IP65
        IP66 - Note 4
OUTPUT TYPE
PP Push-Pull
       Single Ended
       Driver
             CONNECTOR
                   TYPE
19   19 Pin Bayonet Connector
16   16 Pin Contact Connector
G2   Gland + 2 Metre Cable
            Note 1
G3   Gland + 3 Metre Cable
G5   Gland + 5 Metre Cable
                Note 2
RESOLUTION
See chart below STANDARD
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
19
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
COUNT / DIRECTION
CW      Clockwise True Up Count
CCW   C/Clockwise True Up Count
CWI     Clockwise Invert Up Count
CCWI  C/Clockwise Invert Up Count
E
CONNECTOR
LOCATION
E  End
S  Side
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
SHAFT SIZE
60  6mm No Flat
6F  6mm + Flat
10  10mm - No Flat
10F 10mm + Flat
12R 12mm - No Flat
                BODY STYLE
20    Servo Clamp Spigot Style 420
26    Servo Flange Style 426
    STAINLESS STEEL OPTIONS
20    SS Servo Clamp Style 420
26    SS Servo Flange Style 426
               Note 3
Page 52